Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Bilaspur(C.G)

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

07/05/2018

Student Name

ABHISHEK BAJAJ
ABHISHEK KISPOTTA
ADITI RATH

AKANSH SHARMA
AMAR RATRE
AMITESH KUMAR JAISWAL
ANIKET SINGH
ANJALI BHARDWAJ
ANKITA AWASTHI
ANKITA GODRE
ANSHU MASIH
ANUKRITI PANDEY
APOORVA PANDEY
ARVIND GUPTA
ASHOK URAON
ASTHA YADAV
BARUN DAS
BHUMIKA HOTA
CHANCHAL SALUJA
CHANDRA PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
CHANDRAKLEE GHRITALAHARE
D.KOMAL

DAMINI PATEL

DOLLY SIDAR

Ekta kumari

FAIZAN AHMED
FATEMA BHARMAL
GAGAN KIRTI MISHRA
GANESH MOHAN
GARGI JOSHI

GARGI TIWARI

Roll No

10012210001
10012210002
10012210003
10012210004
10012210005
10012210006
10012210007
10012210008
10012210009
10012210010
10012210011
10012210012
10012210013
10012210014
10012210015
10012210016
10012210017
10012210018
10012210019
10012210020
10012210021
10012210022
10012210023
10012210024
10012210025
10012210026
10012210027
10012210028
10012210029
10012210030
10012210031

Registration No

1819001114646
18199913423812
1819002106318
1819001103142
18199813222952
18190013310363
1819001100977
18190023215840
1819992104554
18190023303779
1819001103944
1819002114663
1819002114072
1819001104595
18199813413864
18190023311545
1819951123810
1819002116806
1819002114630
18199913321246
18190023207005
1819002123809
18190023320485
1819012107863
18190123300921
1819001123813
1819002101956
1819001107910
18199613321507
1819012104582
1819022106296
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GOURAV PATEL
HARSH YADAV
HEERA CHANDWANI
HOMAN KUMAR

ITU BHATTACHARYA
JAHANVI MISHRA
JISAN KURRE
K.VANI MEGHNA

KALPANA VASTRAKAR

KAMLESH PATEL
KAPIL RELWANI
KARAN NISHAD
KHILENDRA SAHU
Laya Tiwari

MAHIMA AGRAWAL
MAHIMA MANIKPURI
MANISH KUMAR
Manish Sharma
MANISHA KUJUR
MANUBHA SHANKAR
Megha Yadav
MUSKAN SUKHIJA
NARENDRA YADAV
NEHA PATEL

NIHAL PANDEY
NIKHIL YADAV
NILOFER PARVEEN
NITESH KUMAR

P VARSHA RAO
PANKAJ KAMLESH
PARTH DHAR DIWAN
parth kumar jha
POOJA

POOJA

10012210032
10012210033
10012210034
10012210035
10012210036
10012210037
10012210038
10012210039
10012210040
10012210041
10012210042
10012210043
10012210044
10012210045
10012210046
10012210047
10012210048
10012210049
10012210050
10012210051
10012210052
10012210053
10012210054
10012210055
10012210056
10012210057
10012210058
10012210059
10012210060
10012210061
10012210062
10012210063
10012210064
10012210065

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

18190013307726
18199913308247
1819991114652
18199913203116
1819002103973
1819002118286
18190013204285
1819002123811
18190023202649
18190013312836
1819991114764
18199913312193
18190013314566
1819991102264
1819002104203
18199923306039
18190013212607
1819001102299
18190023402242
1819002101482
18190123314317
1819002119074
18198813300273
18190023308499
1819991103737
18190013312507
18190123321217
18190013312766
1819012100464
18190113223807
1819991111452
1819001101133
18190023314860
18199723223016
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Pooja bharti pathak
PRABHMANJOT SINGH SOHAL
PRAKHAR CHOUDHARY
PRANAV PATNAIK
PRANAY GUPTA

PRIYA MANIKPURI
PRIYANSHA MISHRA
PRIYANSHI KESHR
Radhika Agrawal

RADHIKA AGRAWAL
RAHUL KUMAR ORKE
REENA KAIWART

RENU BHASKAR
RISHABH RAJ TAMRAKAR
RITUKA DAS

ROHIT KUJUR

Ruchi Jha

SAMARTH DUBEY
SAMRIDDHI GOURAHA
SAN JEET SINGH KASTURIYA
sandeep kumar

SAPNA MISHRA
SAROJANI SARTHI
SAURABH

SEJAL SAHU

SHAILI PATHAK
SHATABDI SINGH THAKUR
SHEEKHA DEWANI
Shivam soni

Shivam soni

Shraddha Agrawal
SHREYA GOURAHA
SHREYANSH DUTTA
SHRINIDHI DUBEY

10012210066
10012210067
10012210068
10012210069
10012210070
10012210071
10012210072
10012210073
10012210074
10012210075
10012210076
10012210077
10012210078
10012210079
10012210080
10012210081
10012210082
10012210083
10012210084
10012210085
10012210086
10012210087
10012210088
10012210089
10012210090
10012210091
10012210092
10012210093
10012210094
10012210095
10012210096
10012210097
10012210098
10012210099

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

1819002107309
1819002105432
1819011117284
1819001100262
1819991110003
18190023311119
1819012111333
1819012117212
1819002108777
1819002108873
18190013404426
18190123307016
18190123214976
18199913303140
1819002109826
18199913405426
1819002100329
1819001106148
1819002123051
1819001115916
18190013317516
1819982101464
18190023206535
18190113205266
18190023321977
1819002102044
1819002118645
1819002119029
18190113314923
18190113300478
1819012121591
1819012114787
1819001103983
1819021108103
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SHUBHAM GAURAHA
SHUBHAM MISHRA

SHUBHAM SINGH THAKUR

SOMESH PATHAK
SOMESH UPADHYAY
Soumya Nigam
SOURABH SINHA
SUBHO DEEP MITRA
SUJAL SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

SUNIT TIGGA
SURYAKANT SAKHRE
SWATI BANJARE
SYED JAYED ZIYA ALI
TANIYA BHAGAT
TANMAY AWASTHI
TRISHITA SINHA
UPENDRA DANSENA
USHA LAKRA

UTSAV SUTRADHAR
VIMAL SAHU

YAMINI SAHU

10012210100
10012210101
10012210102
10012210103
10012210104
10012210105
10012210106
10012210107
10012210108
10012210109
10012210110
10012210111
10012210112
10012210113
10012210114
10012210115
10012210116
10012210117
10012210118
10012210119
10012210120
10012210121

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

1819001111187
1819991110252
1819001114639
1819991118650
1819001105114
1819002106630
1819991114608
1819991114781
1819011116253
18190013415783
18190013406415
18190113204945
18190123214527
1819011112929
18190023414973
1819001111173
1819012114622
18199913308860
18199823416086
1819001114768
18199913300935
18190023307029
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Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Raipur

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

07/05/2018

Student Name

ADITI SONI

AKANSHA MESHRAM
AKASH

AKRITI MISHRA
AKSHAY CHANDRAVANSHI
ANU PRIYA

Ayush stanley kujur
Bhavesh motwani
Chitresha Kurrey
DAGESHWARI PAIKRA
GARGI THAKUR
GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA
KRATI DUBEY

KUNAL SAHU

MANSI BAJPAI

MEGHA SAHU

OM PRAKASH CHANDRAKAR
Omeshwari

pragati pandey

PRAKHAR DUTT
PRANJALI SONI
SANDHYA KASHYAP
Sanskar Agrawal

SHEIKH SEEBTAIN
SHIVAM SHARMA
SHRAVAN KUMAR BOGA
SHUBHAM GUPTA
SOURABH PRADHAN
SOURABH PRADHAN
Sushil Agrawal

TEJASVI SAHU

Roll No

11112210001
11112210002
11112210003
11112210004
11112210005
11112210006
11112210007
11112210008
11112210009
11112210010
11112210011
11112210012
11112210013
11112210014
11112210015
11112210016
11112210017
11112210018
11112210019
11112210020
11112210021
11112210022
11112210023
11112210024
11112210025
11112210026
11112210027
11112210028
11112210029
11112210030
11112210031

Registration No

18199923314678
18199923223317
18199813311383
1819002107525
18199913308877
18199823323808
18190013420947
1819981107376
18190123203446
18199823422093
1819012101904
1819991123806
1819992123274
18199913305195
1819992110839
18190023304946
18199913311116
18190023306607
1819002103331
1819001117671
18199923307339
1819002103223
1819991105410
1819001118822
1819001122842
18199713401438
1819001106217
18190013319848
1819001115287
1819011116989
18190013315129
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TEJASVI SAHU
TIKESHWARI MARKAM
Vikram Pratap Banjare
VISHAL TAMRAKAR
VISHESH TIWARI
YASH KUMAR SAHU

Vagisha Tiwari

11112210032
11112210033
11112210034
11112210035
11112210036
11112210037
11120210001

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

18190013315591
18199923412174
18199913206498
18190013314828
1819991117007

18190013306258
1819901100005
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Jagdalpur 07/05/2018
Student Name Roll No Registration No
RAKESH KORSA 22212210001 18199813422286
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Ambikapur

07/05/2018

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

Aditya kumar mishra
AJEET YADAV
PRIYANKA RANJAN
Rijwan alam

RISHABH SINGH
SAJEET SINGH PAINKRA
SHREYA VERMA
SIDDHARTH SISODIA
SURYANSH GUPTA

vivek prasad

Roll No

33312210001
33312210002
33312210003
33312210004
33312210005
33312210006
33312210007
33312210008
33312210009
33312210010

Registration No

1819971100013
18190013304909
18190023203212
1819981102402
1819001120033
18199913401932
1819992107614
1819001117065
18190013321668
18190113218887
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Korba 07/05/2018
Student Name Roll No Registration No
Aditya srivastav 44412210001 1819011102420
Ashwani Chandra 44412210002 18199913302811
MAYANK DIWAN 44412210003 18190113306404
PRADEEP KUMAR RATHORE 44412210004 18199813312514
PUSHPA 44412210005 18190123407502
SHRISTI DAS 44412210006 18190123318249
YUTI PATEL 44412210007 18190023302291
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Allahabad 07/05/2018
Student Name Roll No Registration No
ANANYA TRIPATHI 55512210001 1819992101195
NEHA KUMARI 55512210002 18190023205381
RIZUL SARYAL 55512210003 1819011121220
SWATI KUMARI 55512210004 1819022108591
SWATI SINGH 55512210005 1819002107862
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Bhubaneswar 07/05/2018
Student Name Roll No Registration No
DEBI PRASANNA MOSHRA 66612210001 1819011100060
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Nagpur 07/05/2018
Student Name Roll No Registration No
PRIYANKA PATI 88812210001 1819002109294
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For 5 Years Integrated B. Com.-LLB

Exam Center : Jabalpur 07/05/2018
Student Name Roll No Registration No
INDRA JEET SINGH MAAN 99912210001 1819011101224
MANPREET SINGH 99912210002 1819991102962
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